archive cases beyond what’s included in the above table will be charged at $0.25 per 
case/month. 

H. Archive cases that are returned to active state will be considered to remain in the active state for a minimum of 6 
months. 

I. Invoicing.  The total amount due for the Investigate SaaS Solution Term fees (Years 1-5) are One Million, Five Hundred 

and Fifty-Four Thousand, Five Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($1,554,550) to be invoiced as follows: 

Fee Type  

Subscription Term – Years 1 - 5 (Years 6 - 7*) Invoice Date  

Fees Year 1 Fees Year 2 Fees Year 3 Fees Year 4 Fees Year 5 Fees Year 
6* 

Fees Year 
7*   

NICE DEMS Cloud 
Service Fees  $436,950  $101,000  $149,500 $299,550  $317,550  $328,432  $332,025